
  .00

 250.00
 84.00

 120.00
 120.00
 120.00
 278.40
 72.00

 120.00
 2,478.00
 1,290.60

-250.00
 3,178.00
 1,875.00

 9,486.00

 250.00
 250.00
-250.00

 1,500.00
 3,097.00
 1,070.00
 5,667.00

202010
202020

202010
202020

202010
202020

202020

25-NOV-19
04-DEC-19
04-DEC-19
04-DEC-19
04-DEC-19
04-DEC-19
04-DEC-19
04-DEC-19
04-DEC-19
04-DEC-19
06-DEC-19
09-DEC-19
09-DEC-19

25-NOV-19
25-NOV-19
25-NOV-19

* PREVIOUS BILLED BALANCE *

 Refund - automatic 
 Agriculture Course Fee 
 Accounting Course Fee
 Finance Course Fee
 Marketing Course Fee 
 Technology Fee
 Textbook Usage Fee
 Web Course Delivery Fee 
 Tuition  UG, R
 Designated Fees: UG
 Refund - Void
 Room Contracts
 Meal Contract

 Ag Sch
 Fin Aid Credit Balance Trans 
 Fin Aid Credit Balance Trans

* CURRENT BILLED BALANCE * 

 -- AUTHORIZED FINANCIAL AID --
 RE Academic Excellence
 Pell Grant - Federal
 MO Access Grant

* AUTHORIZED AID BALANCE *

18-DEC-2019

Previous
Balance

Charges/
Refunds

Payments/
Credits

Authorized
Financial Aid

Total
Balance

9,736.00 250.00 3,819.00

Term Date Transaction Description
Charges and

Refunds
Payments

and Credits

0.00

Student ID#: 123456789

Total Balance:

Student ID#:

Invoice Date: 18-DEC-2019

123456789

3,819.00

John Smith
123 Main St.
Maryville, MO 54321

Make Checks payable to Northwest
Missouri State University

Amount Enclosed $__________________

You must pay the 'Balance' on or before the Due Date to avoid fees and finance charges.

Account Summary as of:

Be sure to write Student ID # on check

Due Date:
January 15, 2020

PLEASE BE SURE TO WRITE THE STUDENT ID# ON ALL PAYMENTS!
 Payments Cannot be Taken Over the Phone.

800 University Drive
Maryville, MO 64468
cashier@nwmissouri.edu

Bursar's/Cashiering Office

Spring 2020 Bill

Questions about your statement:

Verification is available
Dec. 18th- Jan. 15th

All previous balances must be
paid prior to verifying

Billing:
Payment Plans:
Financial Aid:
Room and Meal:

(660) 562-1578
(660) 562-1583
(660) 562-1363
(660) 562-1214

Financial Aid Refunds Available:

Direct Deposit: Jan. 27th
Checks Mailed: Feb. 3rd

Payment Plans

Sign up now for a payment plan if unable
to pay the total balance by January 15th.

Log into CatPAWS
Account tab
Account/ Payment Center
Payment Plan tab


